Contributors

doi https://doi.org/10.1075/la.76.01con

= Aepol sonsinbuii/|leniyy yisinbuly

n Greek

Advancesi
Generative Syntax

Pages vii-viii of

Advances in Greek Generative Syntax: In honor of Dimitra
Theophanopoulou-Kontou

Edited by Melita Stavrou and Arhonto Terzi

[Linguistik Aktuell/Linguistics Today, 76]

2005. Viii, 366 pp.

© John Benjamins Publishing Company

This electronic file may not be altered in any way. For any reuse of this material written permission
should be obtained from the publishers or through the Copyright Clearance Center
(for USA: www.copyright.com).

For further information, please contact rights@benjamins.nl or consult our website at
benjamins.com/rights

John Benjamins Publishing Company



https://doi.org/10.1075/la.76.01con
https://doi.org/10.1075/la.76
https://doi.org/10.1075/la.76
https://doi.org/10.1075/la
https://www.copyright.com/
https://benjamins.com/rights

Contributors

Yoryia Agouraki

University of Cyprus

Department of Byzantine and Modern
Greek Studies

P.O. Box 20537

Nicosia, CY-1678

Cyprus

gpyoryia@ucy.ac.cy

Artemis Alexiadou

University of Stuttgart

Institute of English Linguistics
Keplerstr. 17, 70174 Stuttgart
Germany
artemis.alexiadou@po.uni-stuttgart.de

Elena Anagnostopoulou
University of Crete
Department of Philology
GR 74100, Rethymno
Greece

elena@phl.uoc.gr

Io Manolessou

Academy of Athens

129, Syngrou Ave.

GR 11745, Athens

Greece
i.manolessou@academyofathens.gr

Theodoros Marinis
University College London

Department of Human Communication

Science

Chandler House

2, Wakefield Str.
London WCIN 1PF
UK
t.marinis@ucl.ac.uk

Phoevos Panagiotidis
Cyprus College

Department of Humanities
Diogenous Str. 6, Engomi
P.O. Box 22006

1516 Nicosia

Cyprus
panagiotidis@cycollege.ac.cy

Anna Roussou
University of Patras
Department of Philology
GR 26500, Patras

Greece
aroussou@upatras.gr

Vassilios Spyropoulos

University of the Aegean

Department of Mediterranean Studies
1, Democratias Ave.

GR 85100, Rhodes

Greece

spiropoulos@rhodes.aegean.gr

Tanthi Maria Tsimpli

Aristotle University of Thessaloniki
School of English

Department of Theoretical and Applied
Linguistics

GR 54124, Thessaloniki

Greece

imt@enl.auth.gr

Spyridoula Varlokosta

University of the Aegean

Department of Mediterranean Studies
1, Democratias Ave.

GR 85100, Rhodes

Greece

varlokosta@rhodes.aegean.gr



vir Contributors

Editors

Melita Stavrou

Aristotle University of Thessaloniki
School of Philology

Department of Linguistics

GR 54124, Thessaloniki

Greece

staurou@lit.auth.gr

Arhonto Terzi

Technological Educational Institute of
Patras

Department of Speech and Language
Therapy

GR 26334, Patras

Greece

aterzi@teipat.gr



	Contributors
	Contributors

